

M.A.C.Case No. 90 of 2019

Order No.45.

23.07.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of P.W.

Both side file separate hazira.

None move.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **16.09.2026** for evidence of P.W.

Judge,MACT, Purulia.

J.O. Code- WB00587

Judge,MACT Purulia.

J.O. Code- WB00587